Inductors
TDK
1009(800) 346-6873www.mouser.com/tdk
810-MLK0603L1N0S MLK0603L1N0S 0201 1.0 0.3nH 12 0.20 300 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L1N2S MLK0603L1N2S 0201 1.2 0.3nH 11 0.25 300 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L1N5S MLK0603L1N5S 0201 1.5 0.3nH 9.5 0.30 300 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L1N8S MLK0603L1N8S 0201 1.8 0.3nH 8.5 0.35 300 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L2N2S MLK0603L2N2S 0201 2.2 0.3nH 8.0 0.40 300 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L2N7S MLK0603L2N7S 0201 2.7 0.3nH 7.5 0.45 300 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L3N3S MLK0603L3N3S 0201 3.3 0.3nH 7.0 0.50 200 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L3N9S MLK0603L3N9S 0201 3.9 0.3nH 6.5 0.55 200 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L4N7S MLK0603L4N7S 0201 4.7 0.3nH 6.0 0.60 200 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L5N6S MLK0603L5N6S 0201 5.6 0.3nH 5.7 0.70 200 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L6N8J MLK0603L6N8J 0201 6.8 5% 5.5 0.80 200 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L8N2J MLK0603L8N2J 0201 8.2 5% 5.0 0.90 200 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L10NJ MLK0603L10NJ 0201 10 5% 4.7 1.0 200 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L12NJ MLK0603L12NJ 0201 12 5% 4.3 1.1 150 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L15NJ MLK0603L15NJ 0201 15 5% 4.0 1.2 150 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L18NJ MLK0603L18NJ 0201 18 5% 3.7 1.4 100 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK0603L22NJ MLK0603L22NJ 0201 22 5% 3.5 1.6 100 .17 .11 .099 .088
810-MLK1005S1N0S MLK1005S1N0S 0402 1.0 0.3nH 19 0.10 300 .14 .09 .083 .075
810-MLK1005S1N2S MLK1005S1N2S 0402 1.2 0.3nH 16.2 0.15 300 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S1N5S MLK1005S1N5S 0402 1.5 0.3nH 13.6 0.16 300 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S1N8S MLK1005S1N8S 0402 1.8 0.3nH 10.5 0.20 300 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S2N2S MLK1005S2N2S 0402 2.2 0.3nH 10 0.21 300 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S2N7S MLK1005S2N7S 0402 2.7 0.3nH 9.2 0.23 300 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S3N3S MLK1005S3N3S 0402 3.3 0.3nH 8.5 0.25 300 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S3N9S MLK1005S3N9S 0402 3.9 0.3nH 8.2 0.28 300 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S4N7S MLK1005S4N7S 0402 4.7 0.3nH 7.3 0.32 300 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S5N6D MLK1005S5N6D 0402 5.6 0.5nH 7.2 0.35 300 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S6N8D MLK1005S6N8D 0402 6.8 0.5nH 6.8 0.38 300 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S8N2D MLK1005S8N2D 0402 8.2 0.5nH 6.5 0.42 300 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S10NJ MLK1005S10NJ 0402 10 5% 6.3 0.45 200 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S12NJ MLK1005S12NJ 0402 12 5% 6.2 0.50 200 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S15NJ MLK1005S15NJ 0402 15 5% 5.6 0.55 200 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S18NJ MLK1005S18NJ 0402 18 5% 5.3 0.65 200 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S22NJ MLK1005S22NJ 0402 22 5% 5.1 0.75 200 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S27NJ MLK1005S27NJ 0402 27 5% 4.7 0.95 200 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S33NJ MLK1005S33NJ 0402 33 5% 4.2 1.1 200 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S39NJ MLK1005S39NJ 0402 39 5% 3.4 1.2 100 .14 .09 .083 .075
810-MLK1005S47NJ MLK1005S47NJ 0402 47 5% 2.9 1.3 100 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S56NJ MLK1005S56NJ 0402 56 5% 2.8 1.4 100 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S68NJ MLK1005S68NJ 0402 68 5% 2.7 1.6 100 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005S82NJ MLK1005S82NJ 0402 82 5% 2.1 1.8 50 .14 .09 .083 .072
810-MLK1005SR10J MLK1005SR10J 0402 100 5% 2.0 2.2 50 .14 .09 .083 .072
TDK Ferrite Beads and GigaHertz Rated Inductors
Price Each
TDK MLK SERIES INDUCTORS
TDK MMZ SERIES CHIP FERRITE BEADS

• High-frequency circuits for portable telephones, PA, Bluetooth modules, etc.
Specifications:
• Operating Temperature Range: -55°C to +125°C
• Storage Temperature Range: -55°C to +125°C (unit of product)
Value
(nH)
Tol.
(±)
SRF
(GHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Rated
Current
(mA)
810-MMZ1608A152E MMZ1608A152E 0603 1500 1.0 300 A .10 .045 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608R150A MMZ1608R150A 0603 15 0.05 1500 R .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608R300A MMZ1608R300A 0603 30 0.05 1500 R .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608R600A MMZ1608R600A 0603 60 0.10 800 R .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608R121A MMZ1608R121A 0603 120 0.18 500 R .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608R301A MMZ1608R301A 0603 300 0.25 500 R .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608R601A MMZ1608R601A 0603 600 0.40 500 R .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608R102A MMZ1608R102A 0603 1000 0.50 400 R .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608S400A MMZ1608S400A 0603 40 0.10 600 S .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608S800A MMZ1608S800A 0603 80 0.15 500 S .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608S121A MMZ1608S121A 0603 120 0.20 500 S .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608S181A MMZ1608S181A 0603 180 0.20 500 S .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608S301A MMZ1608S301A 0603 300 0.30 500 S .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608S601A MMZ1608S601A 0603 600 0.40 500 S .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608S102A MMZ1608S102A 0603 1000 0.50 400 S .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608Y121B MMZ1608Y121B 0603 120 0.20 500 Y .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608Y301B MMZ1608Y301B 0603 300 0.30 500 Y .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608Y601B MMZ1608Y601B 0603 600 0.40 500 Y .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608Y102B MMZ1608Y102B 0603 1000 0.50 400 Y .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ1608Y152B MMZ1608Y152B 0603 1500 0.60 300 Y .10 .07 .042 .028
810-MMZ2012D121B MMZ2012D121B 0805 120 0.30 500 D .13 .057 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012D301B MMZ2012D301B 0805 300 0.50 400 D .13 .057 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012R150A MMZ2012R150A 0805 15 0.05 1500 R .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012R300A MMZ2012R300A 0805 30 0.05 1500 R .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012R600A MMZ2012R600A 0805 60 0.10 1000 R .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012R121A MMZ2012R121A 0805 120 0.12 800 R .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012R301A MMZ2012R301A 0805 300 0.15 600 R .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012R601A MMZ2012R601A 0805 600 0.20 500 R .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012R102A MMZ2012R102A 0805 1000 0.30 500 R .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012S400A MMZ2012S400A 0805 40 0.10 1000 S .13 .057 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012S800A MMZ2012S800A 0805 80 0.10 800 S .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012S121A MMZ2012S121A 0805 120 0.15 800 S .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012S301A MMZ2012S301A 0805 300 0.20 600 S .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012S601A MMZ2012S601A 0805 600 0.30 500 S .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012S102A MMZ2012S102A 0805 1000 0.35 500 S .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012Y150B MMZ2012Y150B 0805 15 0.05 1500 Y .13 .057 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012Y300B MMZ2012Y300B 0805 30 0.05 1500 Y .13 .057 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012Y600B MMZ2012Y600B 0805 60 0.10 1000 Y .13 .057 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012Y121B MMZ2012Y121B 0805 120 0.12 800 Y .13 .057 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012Y301B MMZ2012Y301B 0805 300 0.15 600 Y .13 .057 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012Y601B MMZ2012Y601B 0805 600 0.20 500 Y .13 .07 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012Y102B MMZ2012Y102B 0805 1000 0.30 500 Y .13 .057 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012Y152B MMZ2012Y152B 0805 1500 0.40 500 Y .13 .057 .053 .035
810-MMZ2012Y202B MMZ2012Y202B 0805 2000 0.50 400 Y .13 .057 .053 .035
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Case
Size